He
lic
al
 Is
ol
at
or
SB Design Data Sheet
TEL: (631) 491-5670               FAX: (631) 491-5672               www.isolator.com               E-MAIL: sales@isolator.com               CAGE: 07QQ7
SB32-525-04-[  ] (5.66)
12.475.25
(133,4) 5425
SB32 SERIES
1" DIAMETER CABLE
SB32-600-04-[  ] 6.00
(152,4)
SB32-625-04-[  ] 6.25
(158,8)
SB32-700-04-[  ] 7.00
(177,8)
SB32-750-04-[  ] 7.50
(190,5)
SB32-850-04-[  ] 8.50
(215,9)
(5.86)
12.90 4587
(6.04)